

Doc#: 0930047126 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/27/2009 11:16 AM Pg: 1 of 3

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Jose: Medina B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Jose: Medina (without prejudice) 2741 West 89th Place (non-domestic) Cicero [60805] Illinois

DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEG IL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine of the combine of			THE	HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY			
1a. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME	AE - insert only one debtor name (1	la or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine n	ames	· ONLI		
UNITED NAT	IONS, UNT		OF ILLINOIS, COUNTY O		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
OR 16. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	7	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
1c. MAILING ADDRESS				†			
207 STATE HOU	SE ADDILINFORE	Ox	SPRINGFIELD	STATE POSTAL CODE IL 62706	COUNTRY		
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	10. TYPE OF ORGANI" ATICN CORPORAT!ON	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION FEDERAL	1.9. STOR MADE TO #, IT any			
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTO	R'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME - insert only - e	res for name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate	O CT COUNTY OF THE COUNTY OF T	NON		
FIRST BANK	OF THE AMI		20) SO HOL BURN EVIRE	e or combine names			
OR 26. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIRST JAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS 5310 W. Cermak Road			Cicero	STATE POSTAL CODE IL 60804	COUNTRY		
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	20. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION CORPORATION	21. JURISDICTION OF OT GENERAL	N 2g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	USA		
3. SECURED PARTY'S 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	NAME (or NAME o	TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR	S/P) - insert only one secured party nan	? (3a or 3*)	NONE		
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME			O _C			
Medina 3c. MAILING ADDRESS			Jose	DODLE NAME	SUFFIX		
2741 W. 89th Stree	t		Cicero	STATE POSTAL CODE IL (0804	COUNTRY		
4. This FINANCING STATEMEN	T covers the following	ng collateral:		12 1000.	USA		

NOTICE: In accordance with U.S.C. 47 - Property - This is the entry of the Debtor in the Commercial Registry as a transmitting utility and the following property is hereby registered in the same as public notice of a commercial transaction: Dect of Trust recorded as Docket #0429433073 (Mortgage \$484,215) released by Docket #0930047/25 (Notice of Reconveyance); U.C.C. Contract Trust Account # (RE 311000322 US): All property is accepted for value and is exempt from Levy. Adjustment of the filing is from Public Policy HJR-192, Public Law 73-10 and U.C.C. 10-104. All proceeds, products, accounts, fixtures and the orders therefrom are released to the the Secured Party (Jose: Medina).

This is actual Constructive Notice that all of Debtor's interest now owned or hereafter acquired is hereby accepted as collateral for securing contractual obligation in favor of the Secured Party as detailed in a true, complete, authorized Security Agreement in the possession of the Secured Party.

FINANCING, FIRST BANK OF THE AMERICAS, ORGANIZATION/TRADE NAME/TRADEMARK - DEBTOR

5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]: LESSEE/LES 6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed (for record) (for research Addendum. 8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA Secured Party: Jose: Medina	SOR CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR BAILEE/BAILOR SELL SCORDED IN the REAL IT. Check to REQUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on L Contional I ADDITIONAL FEET Contional I	ER/BUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING Debtor(s) All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2
FILING OFFICE CORY		

0930047126 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATE OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and b	ack) CAREFULLY		l			
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or	1b) ON RELATED FINANC	CING STATEMENT				
198. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
UNITED NATIONS, UNI	TED STATES, STA	TE OF ILLINOIS.	COUNTY			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME, SUFFIX			
0.MISCELLANEOUS:						
000						
ADDITIONAL DEPTODIO SALLO			THE	ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING O	FFICE LISE ON
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT F	UL'LE AL NAME - insert of	only one name (11a or 11b)	do not abbreviate or com	hine names	TO THE PARTY OF TH	FICE USE ONL
TIL ONGANIZATION'S NAME	1/			IDENTO CIALINES		
₹ <u></u>						
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	- Cyr	FIRST NAME				
		The state of the s		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		J. Comi		1		1
		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE	11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZA	<u> </u>		ŀ	1	
ORGANIZATIO	: U.S. TIPE OF ORGANIZAT	I ON I 15 JURISDICTIO	ONOFORGANIZATION	11g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID#,	if any
DESTOR					,	·····
ADDITIONAL SECURED PART	Y'S or ASSIGNOR	S/P'S NAME insert or	ily one name (50 40)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		THE MAKE MISSILO	My Mills Harme (12a or 12b)			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	<u> </u>			
		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS				į		
		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
						COOKINI
This FINANCING STATEMENT covers to	imber to be out or ss-extr	acted 16. Additional coll	ateral description:			
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing. Description of real estate.	· ·		TOTAL GOOGLEGIES.	10 .		
ज्याम् । जिल्ला स्थायाः				45	Office	
						9
ame and address of a RECORD OWNER of a Debtor does not have a record interest):	ibove-described real estate	17. Check only if app	vicable and check only on	ne box		
		i				 -
		Debtor is a Trust	or Trustee acting w	ith respect to prope	rty held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
		To cuscx only it sot	licable and check <u>only</u> on	nth respect to proper e box.	rly held in trust or	Decedent's Estat
		Debtor is a TRAN	or Trustee acting w ficable and check only on SMITTING UTILITY on with a Manufactured-Ho	e box.		Decedent's Estat

0930047126 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Legal Description

LOT 25 IN J.E. MERRION'S AND COMPANY'S BEVERLY VIEW # 3 BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4(EXCEPT THE EAST 33 FEET AND ALSO EXCEPT THE SOUTH 163.13 FEET OF THE EAST 229.50 FEET, EXCEPT THE EAST 33 FEET) IN SAMMON'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINICIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

PIN # 24-01-214-004-0000

Commonly Known A...
2741 W. 89th Place EVERGREEN PARK ILLINOIS

Office